ARTO09 B

SCI09 A
SCIo9 B
SCl09 C
DRAO9 A
ARTO09 B
BSS09 B

HPEO9 A
HPEO9 B
HPEO9 C
AGRO09 A

AGRO09 B
DRAO9 A
IDTO9 A
IDTO9 B
HPEO9 B
HPEO9 C
HPEO9 A
BSS09 B

MATO09 A
MATO09 B
MXX09 A
ENGO09 A
ENGO9 B
EXX09 A
HES09 A
HES09 B
SCI09 A
SCIo9 B
SCI0o9 C
DRAO9 A
ARTO09 B

HIS09 A
HIS09 A
MXX09 A
MATO09 B
MATO09 A
ENGO09 B
EXX09 A

Extended Written
Response
Draft

Draft
Draft
Practical
Product
Draft

Practical
Practical
Practical
Exam

Exam
Draft
Product
Product
Exam
Exam
Exam

Extended Written
Response
Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Portfolio

Portfolio

Research Assignment
Research Assignment
Research Assignment
Project

Extended Written
Response
Draft

Research Assignment
Research Assignment
Research Assignment
Research Assignment
Draft
Draft
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Photography- Responding

Chemistry scientific report (Draft)
Chemistry scientific report (Draft)
Chemistry scientific report (Draft)
Visual Theatre - Forming/Performing
Surrealism - Making

Competing as a business in a global
economy (Draft)
Minor Games

Minor Games
Minor Games
Soils and Climate Exam

Soils and Climate Exam

Visual Theatre - Responding (Draft)
Camp stool

Camp stool

First Aid and Sports Injuries

First Aid and Sports Injuries

First Aid and Sports Injuries

Competing as a business in a global
economy
9 Maths Term 3 Exam Parts A&B

9 Maths Term 3 Exam Parts A&B
9 Maths Term 3 Exam Parts A&B
The Outsiders Exam

The Outsiders Exam

The Outsiders Exam

Oz Harvest Design Folio

Oz Harvest Design Folio
Chemistry scientific report
Chemistry scientific report
Chemistry scientific report
Visual Theatre - Responding
Surrealism - Responding

Migration Experiences (Draft)
Migration Experiences

9 Maths PSMT

9 Maths PSMT

9 Maths PSMT

12 Angry Men Analytical Essay (Draft)
12 Angry Men Analytical Essay (Draft)

27/04/2023

3/08/2023
3/08/2023
3/08/2023
11/07/2023
1/08/2023
3/08/2023

17/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023

31/08/2023
3:40:00 PM
31/08/2023

25/08/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
28/08/2023

4/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
24/08/2023
24/08/2023
24/08/2023
31/08/2023
1/08/2023 8

5/09/2023
19/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023

21/07/2023

24/08/2023
24/08/2023
24/08/2023
24/08/2023
25/08/2023
28/08/2023

31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

31/08/2023
3:40:00 PM
31/08/2023

31/08/2023
1/09/2023
1/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023

5/09/2023
5/09/2023
5/09/2023
6/09/2023
6/09/2023
6/09/2023
7/09/2023
7/09/2023
7/09/2023
7/09/2023
7/09/2023
7/09/2023
6/10/2023

19/10/2023
26/10/2023
31/10/2023
31/10/2023
31/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023



ENGO09 A
HES09 B

HES09 A

ARTO09 B
HPEO9 A
HPEO9 B
HPEO9 C
MATO09 A
MATO09 B
MXX09 A
HPEO9 C
HPEO9 B
HPEO9 A
ENGO09 A

EXX09 A

ENGO9 B

BSS09 B
SCI09 A
SCI0o9 C
SCI09 B
AGRO09 B
AGRO09 A
IDTO9 B
IDTO9 A
IDTO9 A
IDTO9 B
IDT09 B
IDTO9 A

Draft

Extended Written
Response
Extended Written
Response

Exam

Product
Product
Product
Exam
Exam
Exam
Practical
Practical
Practical

Extended Written
Response
Extended Written
Response
Extended Written
Response

Exam

Exam
Exam
Exam
Exam
Exam
Product
Product
Product
Product
Product
Product
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12 Angry Men Analytical Essay (Draft)
Food from around the world

Food from around the world

Modernism - Responding

Active Aussies

Active Aussies

Active Aussies

9 Maths Term 4 Exam Parts A&B
9 Maths Term 4 Exam Parts A&B
9 Maths Term 4 Exam Parts A&B
Navigators

Navigators

Navigators

12 Angry Men Analytical Essay

12 Angry Men Analytical Essay
12 Angry Men Analytical Essay

Managing People: Combination Exam
Earth Science Exam
Earth Science Exam
Earth Science Exam
Bees Exam

Bees Exam

Jet Car

Jet Car

Fish Bat

Fish Bat

Scriber

Scriber

25/10/2023
6/10/2023

6/10/2023

16/11/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
8/11/2023

8/11/2023
8/11/2023

2/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023

8/11/2023
17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
22/11/2023

22/11/2023
22/11/2023

23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
24/11/2023
24/11/2023
24/11/2023
24/11/2023
24/11/2023
24/11/2023



