

## Year 9 2023 Semester 2 Assessment Calendar



			CHONG TO SET AND	
Subject	Assessment Type	Unit Name	Set Date	Due Date
ART09 B	Extended Written Response	Photography- Responding	27/04/2023	21/07/2023
SCI09 A	Draft	Chemistry scientific report (Draft)	3/08/2023	24/08/2023
SCI09 B	Draft	Chemistry scientific report (Draft)	3/08/2023	24/08/2023
SCI09 C	Draft	Chemistry scientific report (Draft)	3/08/2023	24/08/2023
DRA09 A	Practical	Visual Theatre - Forming/Performing	11/07/2023	24/08/2023
ART09 B	Product	Surrealism - Making	1/08/2023	25/08/2023
BSS09 B	Draft	Competing as a business in a global	3/08/2023	28/08/2023
HPE09 A	Practical	economy (Draft) Minor Games	17/07/2023	31/08/2023
HPE09 B	Practical	Minor Games	31/07/2023	31/08/2023
HPE09 C	Practical	Minor Games	31/07/2023	31/08/2023
AGR09 A	Exam	Soils and Climate Exam	31/08/2023	31/08/2023
	EXUIT		3:40:00 PM	3:40:00 PM
AGR09 B	Exam	Soils and Climate Exam	31/08/2023	31/08/2023
DRA09 A	Draft	Visual Theatre - Responding (Draft)	25/08/2023	31/08/2023
IDT09 A	Product	Camp stool	12/07/2023	1/09/2023
IDT09 B	Product	Camp stool	12/07/2023	1/09/2023
HPE09 B	Exam	First Aid and Sports Injuries	4/09/2023	4/09/2023
HPE09 C	Exam	First Aid and Sports Injuries	4/09/2023	4/09/2023
HPE09 A	Exam	First Aid and Sports Injuries	4/09/2023	4/09/2023
BSS09 B	Extended Written	Competing as a business in a global	28/08/2023	4/09/2023
	Response	economy		
MAT09 A	Exam	9 Maths Term 3 Exam Parts A&B	4/09/2023	5/09/2023
MAT09 B	Exam	9 Maths Term 3 Exam Parts A&B	4/09/2023	5/09/2023
MXX09 A	Exam	9 Maths Term 3 Exam Parts A&B	4/09/2023	5/09/2023
ENG09 A	Exam	The Outsiders Exam	4/09/2023	6/09/2023
ENG09 B	Exam	The Outsiders Exam	4/09/2023	6/09/2023
EXX09 A	Exam	The Outsiders Exam	4/09/2023	6/09/2023
HESO9 A	Portfolio	Oz Harvest Design Folio	11/07/2023	7/09/2023
HES09 B	Portfolio	Oz Harvest Design Folio	11/07/2023	7/09/2023
SCI09 A	Research Assignment	Chemistry scientific report	24/08/2023	7/09/2023
SCI09 B	Research Assignment	Chemistry scientific report	24/08/2023	7/09/2023
SCI09 C	Research Assignment	Chemistry scientific report	24/08/2023	7/09/2023
DRA09 A	Project	Visual Theatre - Responding	31/08/2023	7/09/2023
ART09 B	Extended Written Response	Surrealism - Responding	1/08/2023 8	6/10/2023
HIS09 A	Draft	Migration Experiences (Draft)	5/09/2023	19/10/2023
HIS09 A	Research Assignment	Migration Experiences	19/10/2023	26/10/2023
MXX09 A	Research Assignment	9 Maths PSMT	10/10/2023	31/10/2023
<b>MAT09 B</b>	Research Assignment	9 Maths PSMT	10/10/2023	31/10/2023
<b>MAT09 A</b>	Research Assignment	9 Maths PSMT	10/10/2023	31/10/2023
ENG09 B	Draft	12 Angry Men Analytical Essay (Draft)	25/10/2023	8/11/2023
EXX09 A	Draft	12 Angry Men Analytical Essay (Draft)	25/10/2023	8/11/2023



## Year 9 2023 Semester 2 Assessment Calendar



	100-			446100
ENG09 A	Draft	12 Angry Men Analytical Essay (Draft)	25/10/2023	8/11/2023
HES09 B	Extended Written Response	Food from around the world	6/10/2023	17/11/2023
HES09 A	Extended Written Response	Food from around the world	6/10/2023	17/11/2023
ART09 B	Exam	Modernism - Responding	16/11/2023	17/11/2023
HPE09 A	Product	Active Aussies	30/10/2023	20/11/2023
HPE09 B	Product	Active Aussies	30/10/2023	20/11/2023
HPE09 C	Product	Active Aussies	30/10/2023	20/11/2023
MAT09 A	Exam	9 Maths Term 4 Exam Parts A&B	20/11/2023	21/11/2023
MAT09 B	Exam	9 Maths Term 4 Exam Parts A&B	20/11/2023	21/11/2023
MXX09 A	Exam	9 Maths Term 4 Exam Parts A&B	20/11/2023	21/11/2023
HPE09 C	Practical	Navigators	3/10/2023	21/11/2023
HPE09 B	Practical	Navigators	3/10/2023	21/11/2023
HPE09 A	Practical	Navigators	3/10/2023	21/11/2023
ENG09 A	Extended Written Response	12 Angry Men Analytical Essay	8/11/2023	22/11/2023
EXX09 A	Extended Written Response	12 Angry Men Analytical Essay	8/11/2023	22/11/2023
ENG09 B	Extended Written Response	12 Angry Men Analytical Essay	8/11/2023	22/11/2023
BSS09 B	Exam	Managing People: Combination Exam	2/11/2023	23/11/2023
SCI09 A	Exam	Earth Science Exam	23/11/2023	23/11/2023
SCI09 C	Exam	Earth Science Exam	23/11/2023	23/11/2023
SCI09 B	Exam	Earth Science Exam	23/11/2023	23/11/2023
AGR09 B	Exam	Bees Exam	23/11/2023	23/11/2023
AGR09 A	Exam	Bees Exam	23/11/2023	23/11/2023
IDT09 B	Product	Jet Car	12/07/2023	24/11/2023
IDT09 A	Product	Jet Car	12/07/2023	24/11/2023
IDT09 A	Product	Fish Bat	12/07/2023	24/11/2023
IDT09 B	Product	Fish Bat	12/07/2023	24/11/2023
IDT09 B	Product	Scriber	12/07/2023	24/11/2023
IDT09 A	Product	Scriber	12/07/2023	24/11/2023